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Recruiter Contact Information 
Metro State University Colorado Christian University 

Kate Burns M.A. Kevin Rendos 
kburns18@msudenver.edu kredos@ccu.edu 

303-556-4643 303-963-3315 
Adventist University of Health Johnson & Wales University 

Sean Dale Bob Purfurst 
sean.dale@adu.edu bpurfust@jwu.edu 

720-295-7372    303-256-9661 
University of Northern Colorado Regis University 

Christian Romero-Perry Margaret Holtz 
Christian.Romero-Perry@unco.edu mholtz@regis.edu 

970-351-1611 303-964-5105 
University of Colorado Boulder University of Colorado Denver 

Katelynn Barnett Salina Evans 
Katelynn.barnett@colorado.edu Salina.evans@ucdenver.edu 

303-492-8365 303-315-2630 
University of Colorado CS University of Denver 

Cheya LaCroix Jennifer Lipke 
clacroix@uccs.edu Jenn.Lipke@du.edu 

719-255-3019 303-871-2036 
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